PV weidinger

ESD fleece jacket with long zipper, ladies, navy blue/mint, M

Safeguard presents the ESD fleece jacket with long zip in a stylish navy blue/orange
design - a unisex model that makes no compromises when it comes to electrostatic
discharge capability. The jacket is made from high-quality FL1 fabric, which has a material
composition of 96% polyethylene and 4% carbon. This innovative blend guarantees not
only comfort and freedom of movement, but also outstanding performance in
environments with high electrostatic requirements.

. It combines functionality with style, creating a perfect symbiosis for professionals working
in electronics manufacturing or other demanding industries.

Rely on Safeguard to give you the safety and protection you need without sacrificing
comfort and style. Get your ESD fleece jacket today and experience the quality and
performance that only Safeguard can provide.

- washable up to 40°C
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Item no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Gender

Typical surface resistance (Rpp)

Zipper

Size

Material composition

ESD certification according to IEC 61340-5-1:2016
ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL71926
WL71927
WL71928
WL71929
WL71930
WL71931

WL71932
WL71933
WL71934

PV weidinger

WL71928
SG-FC-MBMI-FL-L40-W
SAFEGUARD
SG-FC-MBMI-FL-L40-W-M

Weidinger GmbH
Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a
DE-82216 Gernlinden

1 piece

1 piece

green, navy blue, mint

women

10° Ohm -10° Ohm

yes

M

96% polyethylene, 4% carbon fiber
yes

yes

Size

XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL
5XL
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71928
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71928
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