

ESD fleece jacket with long zipper, ladies, navy blue/mint, M



Safeguard presents the ESD fleece jacket with long zip in a stylish navy blue/orange design - a unisex model that makes no compromises when it comes to electrostatic discharge capability. The jacket is made from high-quality FL1 fabric, which has a material composition of 96% polyethylene and 4% carbon. This innovative blend guarantees not only comfort and freedom of movement, but also outstanding performance in environments with high electrostatic requirements.

. It combines functionality with style, creating a perfect symbiosis for professionals working in electronics manufacturing or other demanding industries.

Rely on Safeguard to give you the safety and protection you need without sacrificing comfort and style. Get your ESD fleece jacket today and experience the quality and performance that only Safeguard can provide.

- washable up to 40°C



Item no.	WL71928
Model	SG-FC-MBMI-FL-L40-W
Manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
Manufacturer article no.	SG-FC-MBMI-FL-L40-W-M
GPSR manufacturer data	Weidinger GmbH Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a DE-82216 Gernlinden
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	green, navy blue, mint
Gender	women
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 ⁵ Ohm -10 ⁶ Ohm
Zipper	yes
Size	M
Material composition	96% polyethylene, 4% carbon fiber
ESD certification according to IEC 61340-5-1:2016	yes
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL71926	XS
WL71927	S
WL71928	M
WL71929	L
WL71930	XL
WL71931	XXL
WL71932	3XL
WL71933	4XL
WL71934	5XL